
 
To participate in the RFQ/Tender, please register at https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW   
or by scanning the QR code on the right before the closing date. 
 

 
 

S/No Ref No. Business Unit 
Products / 
Services 
Category 

Description Starting 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Contact 
Person Details 

1 TQ25C2003 Multi Cleaning Supply of Cleaning Services for SBS 
Transit and ComfortDelGro 

1 Apr 
2025 
10am 

7 Apr 
2025 
12pm 

Adelene 
Ho Link 

2 TQ23N6005 SBS Transit Rail 
Pte Ltd 

ACMV 
Maintenance 

Maintenance of Environmental Control 
System at North East Line MRT and 
Sengkang-Punggol LRT Stations and 
Depots 

4 Apr 
2025 
12pm 

11 Apr 
2025 
5pm 

Lim Ai Bin Link 

         

         

         

 

Note: Listing is displayed based on the earliest Starting and Closing Date. 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW


 

TQ25C2003 SUPPLY OF CLEANING SERVICES FOR SBS TRANSIT & COMFORTDELGRO 

BUSINESS UNIT 

SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd 
SBS Transit Limited (Bus) 
VICOM Inspection Centre Pte Ltd 
VICOM Ltd 
Setsco Services Pte Ltd 
Setsco Aerospace Testing Centre 

Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd 
CityCab Pte Ltd 
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 
Moove Media Pte Ltd 
ComfortDelGro Driving Centre Pte Ltd 
ComfortDelGro Corporation Ltd 

CATEGORY Cleaning 

ELIGIBILITY 

For SBS Transit (Rail) & (Bus) 
1. bizSAFE level Star 
2. Incorporation date of at least 5 years 
3. Clean Mark Silver Accreditation and above; or Cleaning Business License Class 1 
4. BCA FM02 Workhead L5 and above 
5. Attended our compulsory site show-round 
 
For other ComfortDelGro Business Units 
1. bizSAFE level 3 and above 
2. Clean Mark Silver Accreditation and above; or Cleaning Business License Class 1 
3. Attended our compulsory site show-round 

ON-SITE BRIEFING 

COMPULSORY Site Show-round 
 

Date: 08 April (Tuesday) to 15 April 2025 (Tuesday) for various Business Units 
Please use attached link below to register up to 2 attendees per company for each Show Round starting from 1 April 2025 
 

https://forms.office.com/r/11dL1DmHqe 
 

PPE and covered shoes required 
TENDER 
REGISTRATION 
CLOSING DATE 

Start:     Tuesday, 01 Apr 2025 10:00 AM 
End  :     Monday, 07 Apr 2025 12:00 PM 

CONTACT PERSON Adelene Ho 
adelenehohy@comfortdelgro.com 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/11dL1DmHqe


 

TQ23N6005 MAINTENANCE OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SYSTEM AT NORTH-EAST LINE MRT AND 
SENGKANG-PUNGGOL LRT STATIONS AND DEPOTS 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd 

CATEGORY ACMV Maintenance 

ELIGIBILITY 

1. BCA registered contractor work head ME01- Air-Conditioning, Refrigeration & Ventilation Works or  
ME11- Mechanical Engineering, financial grading L4 and above 

2. BizSAFE level 3 and above 
 

ON-SITE BRIEFING 

COMPULSORY Site Show-round 
 
Date: Tuesday, 16 Apr 2025 
Time: 10:00 AM 
Location: NEL Sengkang Depot at 91 Sengkang East Avenue, Singapore 545072. Meet at the lobby area.  

TENDER 
REGISTRATION 
CLOSING DATE 

Friday, 11 Apr 2025, 5:00 PM 

CONTACT PERSON Lim Ai Bin 
limab@sbstransit.com.sg 

 

 


